WMCD
LINEARMODULE
LINEAR MODULE
1
   Kompakte Linearmodule der WMCD-Serie / WMCD Series Compact Linear Modules
Bestellcode / Ordering Code
1 - Model / Model
Model
Model
Antriebseinheit
Drive Unit
Größe
Size
Hub
Stroke
Tonhöhe
Pitch Mounting Kit Model Mounting Kit Assembly Mounting Kit Side
WMCD - BS - 145 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
WMCD : Kompact Linear Module / Compact Linear Module
2 - Antriebseinheit/ Drive Unit
BS Kugelumlaufspindel / Ball Screw
3 -  Größe / Size
WMCD - BS - 145
4 - Hub / Stroke
0000 : Maksimum 1600 mm / Maximum 1600 mm
5 - Tonhöhe / Pitch
05 : 5 mm/devir / 5 mm/rev
10 : 10 mm/devir / 10 mm/rev
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
In addition to the desired movement stroke, it is recommended to leave a space on both sides until 2xPitch.
Sm
Sm : Bewegungshub / Movement Stroke
Se  :  Sicherheitsanschlag / Safety Stroke
Kugelgewindesteigung / Ball Screw Pitch
Bewegungshub / Movement Stroke
 Ss  Se  Ss
Montagesatz-Modell Montagebausatz Montagesatz Seite
Es wird empfohlen, zusätzlich zum gewünschten Bewegungshub auf beiden Seiten bis zu 2xPitch einen Freiraum zu lassen.
146
2
Mounting Kit Side
0100 02
03 04
Montagebausatz / Mounting Kit Assembly
070
Ø70 motor mounting 090
Ø90 motor mounting00          : Without Motor
4XØ5,50
Ø70
60
60
 8
0
 80
4XØ5,50
 Ø90
 Montagesatz-Modell / Mounting Kit Model
WDAK :                      Axial Kit00 Ohne Montage
Without Mounting
WDPK :                      Parallel Kit
Note 1:Bitte wenden Sie sich für verschiedene Motortypen und Befestigungsgrößen an. Please contact for different motor types and mounting sizes.
Note 2:Bitte wenden Sie sich an, um den Minderer zu verwenden. Please contact for to use reducer.
WMCD - BS - 145 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
  Kompakte Linearmodule der WMCD-Serie / WMCD Series Compact Linear Modules
Bestellcode / Ordering Code